

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29463-29466/2012

M/S PERIYAR & PAREEKANNI RUBBERS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 30/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Neelam Saini, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has made a submission at Bar that requisite process fee and spare copies have been filed on 28.9.2013. Notice be issued forthwith through the standing counsel. Dasti allowed. List again on 19.11.2013.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | REGISTRAR |

hj