

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7034-7037/2015

M/S PERIYAR & PAREEKANNI RUBBERS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 02/05/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Shankar Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Misra, Adv.  
  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 9th May, 2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Asha Soni)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
NEETU KHAJURIA  
Date: 2016.05.03  
18:06:58 IST  
Reason: